digit

Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Communication Address: Atlantis, 95, 4th 'B' Cross Road, Koramangala Industrial Layout, 5th
Block, Bengaluru - 560095.

Purchase Order | GDI-PO-CAPEX-2023- Reference
No. 006168 Order Date | 07-07-2023 Quote: 01
Category Standard PO ijg\gce Material f/l‘z'r‘]’iie J2U$223?23-JU|

Billing Company Go Digit General Insurance Supplier Company Connectivity It Solutions Pvt

Limited Ltd
Billing Address Supplier
Ground Floor, Block C, Apeejay House, 15 Park #1877, 3rd Floor31st Cross, 10th MainBSK 2nd
Street, Kolkatta 700016 Stage
PAN No.: AACC04128Q PAN No.: AAGCC1283L
GST No.: 19AACC04128Q1zZX GST No.:. 29AAGCC1283L1zC
Shipping Company Go Digit General Insurance Limited
Shipping Address
Ground Floor, Block C, Apeejay House, 15 Park Street, Kolkatta 700016
PAN No.: AACCO04128Q
GST No.: 19AACC04128Q1ZX
Zrc; Service Details |HSN NO. Qty |Iltem Remark Unit Price Gross Value
Meraki - M68
1 Route.r/ 9983 1 Mero.kl MX75 Router/Security 5997818 5997818
Security Appliance
Appliance
Meraki - AC
Power Code for Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and
2 MX & MS (India 8504 ! MS (India Plug) 504.63 504.63
Plug)
Meraki - M68
3 Route.r/ 8517 1 Meraki MX75 Enterprise License and 71514.77 71514.77
Security Support, 5YR
Appliance
Meraki-MS350-
24P L3 Stck Meraki MS350-24P L3 Stck Cld-
4 Cloud-Mngd 8517 2 Mngd 24x GigE 370W PoE Switch 19540553 | 390811.06
24x Gige370W
Meraki - AC
Power Code for Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and
° MX & MS (India 8504 2 MS (India Plug) 504.63 1009.26

Plug)
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Meraki -
MS350-24P
Enterprise Lice
& Suppo, 5 Yr

Meraki MR Wi-
Fi 6 Indoor AP

Meraki MR
Enterprise
License

Meraki-MA-
SEP-10GB SR
Base SR Multi-
Mode

Meraki -
Implementation
/ Installation
Charges

9973

8517

4911

8517

9987

Meraki MS350-24P Enterprise
License and Support, 5YR

Meraki MR46 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP

Meraki MR Enterprise License, 5YR

Meraki 1000Base SX Multi-Mode

One time installation

34373.1

49968.38

14622.7

14679.78

30000

68746.2

199873.62

58490.8

117438.24

30000

Gross Value | 998366.66

Terms and Condition Three week, Payment Terms:- 100% after delivery and installation, Taxes are
applicable

This PO will be valid for 30 days, 10% variation in cost can be accepted in Final invoice and above cost Is
exclusive of applicable taxes.

Authorized Signatory

(Satya Sahoo)

We are placing the order for the above products / services as per the rates and value given. Request you
to please give your confirmation within thirty working days. If we do not get any communication within
three days, the Purchase order will be deemed accepted.

****This is computer generated document and it does not require signature****



