



Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Communication Address: Atlantis, 95, 4th 'B' Cross Road, Koramangala Industrial Layout, 5th Block, Bengaluru - 560095.

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No.	GDI-PO-CAPEX-2023-006168	Order Date	07-07-2023	Reference Quote:	01
Category	Standard PO	Service Type	Material	Service Month	Jul 2023-Jul 2023

Party details

Billing Company	Go Digit General Insurance Limited	Supplier Company	Connectivity It Solutions Pvt Ltd
Billing Address	Supplier		
Ground Floor, Block C, Apeejay House, 15 Park Street, Kolkatta 700016	#1877, 3rd Floor31st Cross, 10th MainBSK 2nd Stage		
PAN No.: AACCO4128Q	PAN No.: AAGCC1283L		
GST No.: 19AACCO4128Q1ZX	GST No.: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC		
Shipping Company	Go Digit General Insurance Limited		
Shipping Address			
Ground Floor, Block C, Apeejay House, 15 Park Street, Kolkatta 700016			
PAN No.: AACCO4128Q			
GST No.: 19AACCO4128Q1ZX			

Service Details

Sr. No.	Service Details	HSN NO.	Qty	Item Remark	Unit Price	Gross Value
1	Meraki - M68 Router / Security Appliance	9983	1	Meraki MX75 Router/Security Appliance	59978.18	59978.18
2	Meraki - AC Power Code for MX & MS (India Plug)	8504	1	Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug)	504.63	504.63
3	Meraki - M68 Router / Security Appliance	8517	1	Meraki MX75 Enterprise License and Support, 5YR	71514.77	71514.77
4	Meraki-MS350-24P L3 Stck Cloud-Mngd 24x GigE370W	8517	2	Meraki MS350-24P L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24x GigE 370W PoE Switch	195405.53	390811.06
5	Meraki - AC Power Code for MX & MS (India Plug)	8504	2	Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug)	504.63	1009.26

6	Meraki - MS350-24P Enterprise Lice & Suppo, 5 Yr	9973	2	Meraki MS350-24P Enterprise License and Support, 5YR	34373.1	68746.2
7	Meraki MR Wi- Fi 6 Indoor AP	8517	4	Meraki MR46 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP	49968.38	199873.52
8	Meraki MR Enterprise License	4911	4	Meraki MR Enterprise License, 5YR	14622.7	58490.8
9	Meraki-MA- SEP-10GB SR Base SR Multi- Mode	8517	8	Meraki 1000Base SX Multi-Mode	14679.78	117438.24
10	Meraki - Implementation / Installation Charges	9987	1	One time installation	30000	30000
					Gross Value	998366.66

Terms & Conditions:

Terms and Condition Three week, Payment Terms:- 100% after delivery and installation, Taxes are applicable

Comments or Special Instructions:

This PO will be valid for 30 days, 10% variation in cost can be accepted in Final invoice and above cost Is exclusive of applicable taxes.



Authorized Signatory

(Satya Sahoo)

We are placing the order for the above products / services as per the rates and value given. Request you to please give your confirmation within thirty working days. If we do not get any communication within three days, the Purchase order will be deemed accepted.

****This is computer generated document and it does not require signature****